Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

-

107 1072 107 o
track min AR

[ Dupli

cates Rate vs dr |

y 02

Ratio

107 1072 10?

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

1

0.8

pileup rate vs AR

0.6

0.4

0.2

Ratio

107 1072

— .
track min AR

DOM_mkFit_TThbar

Fake rate vs D

takerate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

UéIVI CRE_TTDar

M~mKkFit_TTbar-newTr

o
©

o
3

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

107 1072 107
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU

Ratio

0.8

o
]

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

N
™1

20 40 60 80 100 120 140
Pileup

0.0

.009
.008
.007
.006]
.005
.004
.003]
.002
.00

o oauplicaesgaleys AR(FACKy Jet)

o)

Ratio

0.5

1078 1072 107

AR(track, jet)

[Dupli

cates Rate vs pu |

5 0.0
2

©.009

$.008

e

®.007
=
9.006
@.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

Ratio

osf

q

2 5'"';;;;;;;4;;+";{'"5 """

.

0 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

Pileup rate vs pu

1
AR(track, jet)

-1

pileup rate vs PU

i

................

0.8F---4-i-mo ARRAAEE

Y SR U SR SRS I

R T

02f bR

Ratio

..................................

40
Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


